
14

GG

GG

GG

G
G

G
G

GG

GG

G
G

G
G

W

W

PW

RC

RC
RC

RC

W
RC

W
RC

W
RC

W
RC

W
RC

W
RC

W
RC

W
RC

W
RC

PW
RC

PW
RC

PW
RC

RC

24

25

26 27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36
37

38

39

40

41

47.83

81.92

40
.45

76
.87

78
.81

60
.96

150.98 30.0
5

28
.02

147.64

84
.91

54
.95

67
.13

67
.06

55
.45

37.99

134.78

119.26

136.06

157.78 99.25

26
.90

24.38
27.13

30
.38

34
.38

26.15

25
.69

25
.16

29.5
3

28.67

47.83

26.28
28.18

12
5.5
2

14.40

48.98

126
.80

14
4.7
2

138.71

157.55

128.21

131.56

143.70

59.06

37.30

11
7.8
814
9.6
116

2.3
4

163.60
38.78

38.09 37.40 25.89

51.21

81.27

48.43

60.43

79.95

29.66

144.91

70.70

74.41

BLOCK 1

BLO
CK 1

BLOCK 1

36’
36’

36’

36’

32’
32’

32’

32’

36’

36’

36’
36’

36’

36’
36’

36’

36’

36’

CA
RT

 PA
TH

Howatt Drive

H
owatt D

rive

Howatt Place

Eagle
Pointe

14
1 S

tr
ee

t 
sw

Hays Ridge Boulevard

K e y  P l a n

Lot Number

Lot Dimension (ft)

Recommended House Size

Block Number

Garage Location

11 111.99

111.09

93
.88

29
.16

BLK 1
48’ G

Street Light

Hydrant

Pedestal

Transformer

High Visibility Lot

Walkout/Partial Walkout Lot

Ravine Setback Requirements

Masonry Column

Wood Screen Fence

Step Down Wood Fence

Decorative Metal Fence

Retaining Wall Requirements

Duplex Shared Lot Line

Golf Course Restroom

www.melcor.ca     780 423–6931
Note: This plan is conceptual only. The location of 
all future roads and block lines are subject to 
revision at the time of subdivision. Details are 
subject to change. For more information on land 

use, please contact the City of Edmonton.
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